
Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 20.459, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 22.534, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 29.819, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 180 KATIE KAGEN/  

 Total Time: 37.174, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 41.416, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 41.834, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 196 CLAY SHAW/  

 Total Time: 45.902, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 48.443, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 48.748, Points: 3.0 

Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 126 CADENCE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 18.177, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 18.307, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 18.657, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  



 Total Time: 18.678, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 20.377, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 20.681, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 22.213, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 23.335, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 23.825, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 24.785, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 26.536, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 28.084, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 28.848, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 28.876, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 30.121, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 31.315, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/  

 Total Time: 31.612, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 32.220, Points: 1.0  



[ ] 19th 203 TYSON SHAW/  

 Total Time: 34.726, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 40.173, Points: 1.0 

Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 211 TATUM ALLEN/  

 Total Time: 15.750, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 17.372, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 19.258, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 19.825, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 19.877, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 19.940, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 21.029, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/  

 Total Time: 21.283, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 24 TYLEE DUNHAM/  

 Total Time: 21.325, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 22.252, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 22.470, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 22.881, Points: 1.0  



[ ] 13th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 27.145, Points: 1.0 

Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 16.657, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 31 BAILEY WOLFREY/  

 Total Time: 17.954, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 17.963, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 36 AUBRIE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 18.855, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 19.111, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 19.298, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 33 FALLON SHUMAN/  

 Total Time: 19.670, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 19.752, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 53 LILY CLARK/  

 Total Time: 21.779, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 28.491, Points: 2.0 

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 16.651, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  



 Total Time: 17.240, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 17.512, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/  

 Total Time: 17.756, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 18.067, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 127 SALI THOMPSON/  

 Total Time: 18.143, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 207 JAREN HARTMAN/  

 Total Time: 18.179, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 18.533, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 22.556, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 89 BREANN NICHOLS/  

 Total Time: 26.137, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 27.314, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 212 JOSEPHINE DALE/  

 Total Time: 34.458, Points: 1.0 

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

096 ROWYN HARKER on , Age = 5, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

193 ELENIE FAGYAS on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

105 GIANNA SCOTT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

066 HALEY FLORES on , Age = 39, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

099 BRAELYN UMBERGER on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 

 

 



Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 7.983, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 9.120, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 180 KATIE KAGEN/  

 Total Time: 12.965, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 13.064, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 193 ELENIE FAGYAS/  

 Total Time: 13.922, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 16.657, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 196 CLAY SHAW/  

 Total Time: 18.096, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 19.257, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 19.782, Points: 3.0  

 

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 7.558, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 8.048, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 8.910, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 9.431, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 9.447, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 9.480, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 9.784, Points: 4.5  

[ ] Tie 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 9.784, Points: 4.5  

[ ] 9th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 10.005, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 204 GRACIE SUMMERS/  

 Total Time: 11.217, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/  

 Total Time: 11.299, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 11 GRACE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 11.331, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 11.543, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 11.916, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 11.987, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 203 TYSON SHAW/  

 Total Time: 13.101, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  



 Total Time: 13.164, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 13.663, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 14.518, Points: 1.0  

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 6.736, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 7.415, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 7.624, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 8.024, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 8.379, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 9.700, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 9.941, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 11.109, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 11.461, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 16.916, Points: 2.0  

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 09/09/23  



  

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 7.479, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 7.950, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 8.013, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 8.021, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 31 BAILEY WOLFREY/  

 Total Time: 8.659, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 8.965, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 33 FALLON SHUMAN/  

 Total Time: 18.967, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 81 RILEY STERGULZ/  

 Total Time: 22.161, Points: 4.0  

 

Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 6.650, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 89 BREANN NICHOLS/  

 Total Time: 6.710, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 6.767, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  



 Total Time: 7.029, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 7.645, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 7.664, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 8.131, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 8.546, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 9.134, Points: 3.0  

  

 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

096 ROWYN HARKER on , Age = 5, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

212 JOSEPHINE DALE on , Age = 21, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 

 

Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 09/09/23  

  Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 28.094, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 28.787, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 193 ELENIE FAGYAS/  

 Total Time: 45.525, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 180 KATIE KAGEN/  

 Total Time: 47.687, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  



 Total Time: 50.256, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 55.871, Points: 6.0  

  

 Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 126 CADENCE WORKER/  

 Total Time: 24.763, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 29.228, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 30.741, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/  

 Total Time: 31.745, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 32.765, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 33.778, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 35.586, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 35.707, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 37.000, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 40.044, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 41.596, Points: 1.0  



[ ] 12th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 42.080, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/  

 Total Time: 43.491, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 46.186, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 203 TYSON SHAW/  

 Total Time: 46.548, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 48.407, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 48.558, Points: 1.0  

Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/  

 Total Time: 21.560, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 24 TYLEE DUNHAM/  

 Total Time: 23.786, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 25.789, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 26.842, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 30.207, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 33.156, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 33.802, Points: 5.0  



[ ] 8th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 34.237, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 34.651, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 39.164, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 42.478, Points: 1.0  

Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 22.390, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 53 LILY CLARK/  

 Total Time: 23.201, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 31 BAILEY WOLFREY/  

 Total Time: 25.641, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 26.274, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 33 FALLON SHUMAN/  

 Total Time: 53.760, Points: 7.0  

Winners in Event: POLES, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 22.337, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 25.270, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  



 Total Time: 26.883, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 28.990, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 30.441, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 32.086, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 34.182, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 36.095, Points: 4.0  

 

 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 147 ADDIE WALK on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

196 CLAY SHAW on , Age = 6, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

011 GRACE GIBBONS on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

205 BRIELLE CARROLL on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

149 CLAIRE SCARLETT on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

204 GRACIE SUMMERS on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

081 RILEY STERGULZ on , Age = 17, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

046 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

006 ROSE SIPE on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

037 DANIKA KIDWELL on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

022 COLLINS GORDON on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 

 

 

 

 



Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 09/09/23  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 14.250, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 20.180, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 20.370, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 196 CLAY SHAW/  

 Total Time: 34.210, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 195 GRAYSON MINIC/  

 Total Time: 77.500, Points: 7.0  

  

 Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 09/09/23  

  Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 27.570, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 36.100, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 40.250, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 41.370, Points: 8.0  

Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 09/09/23  

  Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 16.720, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 50 REESE GORDON/  



 Total Time: 19.060, Points: 10.0  

Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 09/09/23  

  Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 28.560, Points: 11.0 

 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 09/09/23  

  Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 198 SCARLETT CHAMBERLAIN/  

 Total Time: 36.248, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 41.277, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 50.461, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 58.793, Points: 8.0 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 09/09/23  

  Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 56.463, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 59.816, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 63.613, Points: 9.0 

Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 15.325, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 16.666, Points: 10.0 


